

Special SC.ST.Case No. 18 of 2018

Order No. 12 dated 09.02.2021.

The record was not put up on 24.03.2020, 15.06.2020 & 04.09.2020 due to lock-down on account of covid 19. The record is put up today.

Today the case is fixed for appearance.

Sole accused on bail is present by filing hazira.

To 05.06.2021 for supply copy.

Prosecution is directed to prepare copy accordingly.

P.O. is on leave.

Judge, 1 st Special  
Court, Burdwan I/C